Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 23, 2020 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
10 Shefchik, Luke, B Bike 15 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:58 00:08:58 26.77
00:17:29 00:08:31 28.18
00:25:41 00:08:12 29.27
00:34:07 00:08:26 28.46
00:42:35 00:08:28 28.35
00:50:54 00:08:19 28.86
00:59:08 00:08:14 29.15
01:08:15 00:09:07 26.33
01:16:42 00:08:27 28.4
01:24:55 00:08:13 29.21
01:33:06 00:08:11 29.33
01:41:31 00:08:25 28.51
01:49:43 00:08:12 29.27
01:58:08 00:08:25 28.51
02:06:46 00:08:38 27.8
Averages: 00:08:27 28.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Pagel, Deegan, C Bike 3 47 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:03 00:12:03 19.92
00:23:37 00:11:34 20.75
00:35:06 00:11:29 20.9
Averages: 00:11:42 20.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
28 Destout, Nick, +30 Bike 14 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:48 00:08:48 27.27
00:17:19 00:08:31 28.18
00:25:54 00:08:35 27.96
00:34:40 00:08:46 27.38
00:43:35 00:08:55 26.92
00:52:07 00:08:32 28.13
01:01:11 00:09:04 26.47
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Event: August 23, 2020 Bike Classes

01:09:39 00:08:28 28.35
01:18:48 00:09:09 26.23
01:27:37 00:08:49 27.22
01:36:47 00:09:10 26.18
01:46:00 00:09:13 26.04
01:54:53 00:08:53 27.02
02:03:37 00:08:44 27.48
Averages: 00:08:50 27.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
39 Hernke, Bill, +50 Bike 10 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:54 00:08:54 26.97
00:18:11 00:09:17 25.85
00:27:31 00:09:20 25.71
00:37:14 00:09:43 24.7
00:47:00 00:09:46 24.57
00:56:20 00:09:20 25.71
01:06:14 00:09:54 24.24
01:15:58 00:09:44 24.66
01:25:38 00:09:40 24.83
01:35:25 00:09:47 24.53
Averages: 00:09:32 25.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
41 Johnson, Craig, +30 Bike 12 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:19 00:09:19 25.76
00:18:27 00:09:08 26.28
00:27:30 00:09:03 26.52
00:36:43 00:09:13 26.04
00:45:45 00:09:02 26.57
00:54:58 00:09:13 26.04
01:04:52 00:09:54 24.24
01:27:56 00:23:04 10.4
01:37:08 00:09:12 26.09
01:46:27 00:09:19 25.76
01:55:41 00:09:14 25.99
02:04:41 00:09:00 26.67

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 08/23/20 14:54:36



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 23, 2020 Bike Classes
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Averages: 00:10:23 24.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, B Bike 14 6 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:21 00:09:21 25.67
00:17:46 00:08:25 28.51
00:26:09 00:08:23 28.63
00:34:39 00:08:30 28.24
00:43:31 00:08:52 27.07
00:51:59 00:08:28 28.35
01:00:33 00:08:34 28.02
01:09:26 00:08:53 27.02
01:18:06 00:08:40 27.69
01:26:53 00:08:47 27.32
01:35:48 00:08:55 26.92
01:44:53 00:09:05 26.42
01:53:51 00:08:58 26.77
02:03:29 00:09:38 2491
Averages: 00:08:49 27.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
67 Lemke, Brittany, C Bike 6 41 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:57 00:10:57 21.92
00:21:31 00:10:34 22.71
00:32:14 00:10:43 224
00:50:50 00:18:36 12.9
01:00:31 00:09:41 24.78
01:10:10 00:09:39 24.87
Averages: 00:11:42 21.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 1 49 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:20 00:09:20 25.71
Averages: 00:09:20 25.71

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

08/23/20 14:54:36



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 4

8/23/2020 2:54:36 PM
Event: August 23, 2020 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
90 Wotachek, Shane, B Bike 14 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:51 00:08:51 27.12
00:17:31 00:08:40 27.69
00:26:24 00:08:53 27.02
00:37:20 00:10:56 21.95
00:46:14 00:08:54 26.97
00:55:35 00:09:21 25.67
01:04:15 00:08:40 27.69
01:12:57 00:08:42 27.59
01:21:42 00:08:45 27.43
01:30:28 00:08:46 27.38
01:39:05 00:08:37 27.85
01:47:45 00:08:40 27.69
01:56:32 00:08:47 27.32
02:05:17 00:08:45 27.43
Averages: 00:08:57 26.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +50 Bike 10 23 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:38 00:08:38 27.8
00:17:32 00:08:54 26.97
00:26:35 00:09:03 26.52
00:35:44 00:09:09 26.23
00:44:51 00:09:07 26.33
00:53:41 00:08:50 27.17
01:02:32 00:08:51 27.12
01:11:32 00:09:00 26.67
01:20:28 00:08:56 26.87
01:29:17 00:08:49 27.22
Averages: 00:08:56 26.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Levan, Donovon, C Bike 8 35 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:42 00:10:42 22.43
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00:31:31 00:20:49 11.53
00:43:14 00:11:43 20.48
00:54:22 00:11:08 21.56
01:06:08 00:11:46 20.4
01:18:21 00:12:13 19.65
01:34:44 00:16:23 14.65
01:46:54 00:12:10 19.73
Averages: 00:13:22 18.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
101 Thill, Nathan, C Bike 12 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:09 00:10:09 23.65
00:20:08 00:09:59 24.04
00:29:43 00:09:35 25.04
00:39:32 00:09:49 24.45
00:49:25 00:09:53 24.28
00:59:10 00:09:45 24.62
01:09:37 00:10:27 22.97
01:19:25 00:09:48 24.49
01:29:50 00:10:25 23.04
01:39:37 00:09:47 24.53
01:49:44 00:10:07 23.72
01:59:21 00:09:37 24.96
Averages: 00:09:57 24.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +50 Bike 10 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:09 00:09:09 26.23
00:18:20 00:09:11 26.13
00:27:19 00:08:59 26.72
00:36:16 00:08:57 26.82
00:45:05 00:08:49 27.22
00:54:09 00:09:04 26.47
01:02:52 00:08:43 27.53
01:11:51 00:08:59 26.72
01:21:01 00:09:10 26.18
01:30:11 00:09:10 26.18
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Event: August 23, 2020 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:09:01 26.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
113 Spangers, Michael, C Bike 7 39 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:32 00:09:32 25.17
00:19:22 00:09:50 24.41
00:29:03 00:09:41 24.78
00:38:47 00:09:44 24.66
00:48:48 00:10:01 23.96
01:02:12 00:13:24 17.91
01:21:21 00:19:09 12.53
Averages: 00:11:37 21.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
116 Blasczyk, Gerald, +50 Bike 8 34 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:48 00:11:48 20.34
00:24:47 00:12:59 18.49
00:35:49 00:11:02 21.75
00:47:01 00:11:12 21.43
00:58:52 00:11:51 20.25
01:11:05 00:12:13 19.65
01:22:53 00:11:48 20.34
01:35:07 00:12:14 19.62
Averages: 00:11:53 20.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 VanDeHei, Kadin, C Bike 10 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:02 00:10:02 23.92
00:19:34 00:09:32 25.17
00:29:31 00:09:57 24.12
00:39:26 00:09:55 24.2
00:48:52 00:09:26 25.44
00:58:21 00:09:29 25.31
01:09:24 00:11:03 21.72
01:18:39 00:09:15 25.95
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01:27:25 00:08:46 27.38
01:37:00 00:09:35 25.04
Averages: 00:09:42 24.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Otto, Greg, +50 Bike 3 48 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:45 00:12:45 18.82
00:26:23 00:13:38 17.6
00:41:06 00:14:43 16.31
Averages: 00:13:42 17.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
141 Gilbertson, David, +50 Bike 8 33 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:59 00:10:59 21.85
00:21:27 00:10:28 22.93
00:32:17 00:10:50 22.15
00:43:44 00:11:27 20.96
00:54:50 00:11:06 21.62
01:06:37 00:11:47 20.37
01:19:05 00:12:28 19.25
01:31:02 00:11:57 20.08
Averages: 00:11:23 21.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
142 Green, Kyle, C Bike 11 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:37 00:09:37 24.96
00:19:05 00:09:28 25.35
00:28:45 00:09:40 24.83
00:38:11 00:09:26 25.44
00:47:46 00:09:35 25.04
00:57:22 00:09:36 25
01:06:49 00:09:27 25.4
01:16:04 00:09:15 25.95
01:25:34 00:09:30 25.26
01:51:33 00:25:59 9.24
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02:01:00 00:09:27 25.4
Averages: 00:11:00 23.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
151 Otto, Mathew, +30 Bike 11 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:44 00:10:44 22.36
00:21:53 00:11:09 21.52
00:33:11 00:11:18 21.24
00:44:31 00:11:20 21.18
00:55:15 00:10:44 22.36
01:06:27 00:11:12 21.43
01:19:15 00:12:48 18.75
01:30:27 00:11:12 21.43
01:41:04 00:10:37 22.61
01:52:27 00:11:23 21.08
02:03:52 00:11:25 21.02
Averages: 00:11:16 21.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
170 Dennis, Chadwick, +50 Bike 6 42 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:17 00:13:17 18.07
00:24:32 00:11:15 21.33
00:35:57 00:11:25 21.02
00:47:08 00:11:11 21.46
00:57:59 00:10:51 22.12
01:10:52 00:12:53 18.63
Averages: 00:11:49 20.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 9 32 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:46 00:21:46 11.03
00:31:33 00:09:47 24.53
00:41:18 00:09:45 24.62
00:52:02 00:10:44 22.36
01:01:41 00:09:39 24.87
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01:11:24 00:09:43 24.7
01:22:29 00:11:05 21.65
01:55:07 00:32:38 7.35
02:04:33 00:09:26 25.44
Averages: 00:13:50 20.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
196 Grotegut, Ryan, A Bike 5 43 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:42 00:08:42 27.59
00:17:54 00:09:12 26.09
00:26:57 00:09:03 26.52
00:36:27 00:09:30 25.26
00:45:59 00:09:32 25.17
Averages: 00:09:12 26.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
202 True, Peter, +40 Bike 12 15 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:27 00:10:27 22.97
00:20:37 00:10:10 23.61
00:30:33 00:09:56 24.16
00:40:35 00:10:02 23.92
00:50:27 00:09:52 24.32
01:00:28 00:10:01 23.96
01:10:10 00:09:42 24.74
01:20:18 00:10:08 23.68
01:30:52 00:10:34 22.71
01:40:54 00:10:02 23.92
01:50:37 00:09:43 24.7
01:59:55 00:09:18 25.81
Averages: 00:10:00 24.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, A Bike 10 28 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 27.85
00:17:18 00:08:41 27.64
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Event: August 23, 2020 Bike Classes

00:26:18 00:09:00 26.67
00:35:29 00:09:11 26.13
00:44:26 00:08:57 26.82
00:53:27 00:09:01 26.62
01:02:39 00:09:12 26.09
01:11:48 00:09:09 26.23
01:22:16 00:10:28 22.93
01:37:41 00:15:25 15.57
Averages: 00:09:46 25.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 Rivera, Jose, C Bike 8 37 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:15 00:12:15 19.59
00:24:33 00:12:18 19.51
00:43:56 00:19:23 12.38
00:58:18 00:14:22 16.71
01:17:23 00:19:05 12.58
01:28:31 00:11:08 21.56
01:39:49 00:11:18 21.24
02:02:53 00:23:04 10.4
Averages: 00:15:22 16.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Massie, Kevin, A Bike 14 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:19 00:08:19 28.86
00:16:35 00:08:16 29.03
00:24:54 00:08:19 28.86
00:33:20 00:08:26 28.46
00:41:55 00:08:35 27.96
00:50:20 00:08:25 28.51
00:59:21 00:09:01 26.62
01:07:47 00:08:26 28.46
01:16:04 00:08:17 28.97
01:25:13 00:09:09 26.23
01:33:50 00:08:37 27.85
01:42:15 00:08:25 28.51
01:50:35 00:08:20 28.8
02:01:13 00:10:38 22.57
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Averages: 00:08:40 27.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
269 Barhouse, Anthony, C Bike 7 38 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:55 00:10:55 21.98
00:21:19 00:10:24 23.08
00:33:57 00:12:38 19
00:43:58 00:10:01 23.96
00:57:43 00:13:45 17.45
01:07:49 00:10:06 23.76
01:18:11 00:10:22 23.15
Averages: 00:11:10 21.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +40 Bike 3 46 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:59 00:09:59 24.04
00:19:42 00:09:43 24.7
00:32:51 00:13:09 18.25
Averages: 00:10:57 22.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
308 Skok, John, C Bike 7 40 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:51 00:11:51 20.25
00:22:14 00:10:23 23.11
00:32:57 00:10:43 22.4
00:43:08 00:10:11 23.57
00:53:12 00:10:04 23.84
01:11:42 00:18:30 12.97
01:22:11 00:10:29 22.89
Averages: 00:11:44 21.29
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
309 Platner, Jordan, C Bike 8 36 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:14 00:11:14 21.36
00:20:53 00:09:39 24.87
01:11:58 00:51:05 4.7
01:21:55 00:09:57 24.12
01:31:38 00:09:43 24.7
01:41:23 00:09:45 24.62
01:51:31 00:10:08 23.68
02:02:21 00:10:50 22.15
Averages: 00:15:18 21.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
311 Hembel, Ricky, +50 Bike 1 50 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:48 00:12:48 18.75
Averages: 00:12:48 18.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
336 Allcox, Ben, B Bike 12 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:26 00:08:26 28.46
00:16:51 00:08:25 28.51
00:25:22 00:08:31 28.18
00:34:22 00:09:00 26.67
00:48:54 00:14:32 16.51
00:57:26 00:08:32 28.13
01:06:50 00:09:24 25.53
01:26:04 00:19:14 12.48
01:35:00 00:08:56 26.87
01:44:32 00:09:32 25.17
01:53:24 00:08:52 27.07
02:02:09 00:08:45 27.43
Averages: 00:10:11 25.08
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Pickett, Andy, C Bike 11 21 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:21 00:11:21 21.15
00:21:40 00:10:19 23.26
00:32:16 00:10:36 22.64
00:44:50 00:12:34 19.1
01:00:20 00:15:30 15.48
01:10:44 00:10:24 23.08
01:21:25 00:10:41 22.46
01:32:37 00:11:12 21.43
01:43:05 00:10:28 22.93
01:53:56 00:10:51 22.12
02:04:06 00:10:10 23.61
Averages: 00:11:17 21.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, +30 Bike 14 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:09 00:08:09 29.45
00:16:33 00:08:24 28.57
00:25:25 00:08:52 27.07
00:33:59 00:08:34 28.02
00:42:24 00:08:25 28.51
00:50:45 00:08:21 28.74
00:59:10 00:08:25 28.51
01:07:41 00:08:31 28.18
01:16:10 00:08:29 28.29
01:24:52 00:08:42 27.59
01:33:47 00:08:55 26.92
01:42:10 00:08:23 28.63
01:50:39 00:08:29 28.29
01:59:13 00:08:34 28.02
Averages: 00:08:31 28.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
459 Schroeder, Corey, +50 Bike 9 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:09:55 00:09:55 24.2
00:19:35 00:09:40 24.83
00:29:28 00:09:53 24.28
00:39:20 00:09:52 24.32
00:49:05 00:09:45 24.62
00:59:03 00:09:58 24.08
01:09:01 00:09:58 24.08
01:18:57 00:09:56 24.16
01:28:53 00:09:56 24.16
Averages: 00:09:53 24.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
470 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 13 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:47 00:09:47 24.53
00:18:58 00:09:11 26.13
00:28:05 00:09:07 26.33
00:37:17 00:09:12 26.09
00:46:14 00:08:57 26.82
00:56:23 00:10:09 23.65
01:05:42 00:09:19 25.76
01:15:07 00:09:25 25.49
01:24:37 00:09:30 25.26
01:35:10 00:10:33 22.75
01:44:55 00:09:45 24.62
01:54:58 00:10:03 23.88
02:04:15 00:09:17 25.85
Averages: 00:09:33 25.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
524 Postweiler, Logan, C Bike 13 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:02 00:09:02 26.57
00:18:37 00:09:35 25.04
00:27:43 00:09:06 26.37
00:37:01 00:09:18 25.81
00:46:21 00:09:20 25.71
00:55:55 00:09:34 25.09
01:05:26 00:09:31 25.22
01:15:31 00:10:05 23.8
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01:24:59 00:09:28 25.35
01:34:30 00:09:31 25.22
01:44:05 00:09:35 25.04
01:53:34 00:09:29 25.31
02:02:38 00:09:04 26.47
Averages: 00:09:26 25.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
529 Furey, Luke, B Bike 12 18 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 25.09
00:19:18 00:09:44 24.66
00:29:03 00:09:45 24.62
00:39:09 00:10:06 23.76
00:48:49 00:09:40 24.83
00:58:50 00:10:01 23.96
01:07:54 00:09:04 26.47
01:20:16 00:12:22 19.41
01:29:39 00:09:23 25.58
01:44:35 00:14:56 16.07
01:57:38 00:13:03 18.39
02:08:41 00:11:03 21.72
Averages: 00:10:43 22.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
614 Havlovitz, Trenton, C Bike 5 45 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:29 00:10:29 22.89
00:20:20 00:09:51 24.37
00:30:44 00:10:24 23.08
01:10:20 00:39:36 6.06
01:20:30 00:10:10 23.61
Averages: 00:16:06 20.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
704 Cornet, Cameron, B Bike 14 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:55 00:08:55 26.92
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00:17:48 00:08:53 27.02
00:26:28 00:08:40 27.69
00:35:07 00:08:39 27.75
00:43:40 00:08:33 28.07
00:52:14 00:08:34 28.02
01:01:17 00:09:03 26.52
01:09:40 00:08:23 28.63
01:18:16 00:08:36 27.91
01:26:32 00:08:16 29.03
01:35:07 00:08:35 27.96
01:44:05 00:08:58 26.77
01:52:46 00:08:41 27.64
02:01:32 00:08:46 27.38
Averages: 00:08:41 27.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
720 Brochmar, Austin, C Bike 11 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:59 00:11:59 20.03
00:23:06 00:11:07 21.59
00:34:53 00:11:47 20.37
00:45:20 00:10:27 22.97
00:59:57 00:14:37 16.42
01:10:40 00:10:43 22.4
01:21:09 00:10:29 22.89
01:34:16 00:13:07 18.3
01:45:43 00:11:27 20.96
01:55:54 00:10:11 23.57
02:06:37 00:10:43 22.4
Averages: 00:11:31 21.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
722 Christian, Mitchell, A Bike 13 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:44 00:08:44 27.48
00:17:07 00:08:23 28.63
00:25:48 00:08:41 27.64
00:34:28 00:08:40 27.69
00:43:22 00:08:54 26.97
00:52:41 00:09:19 25.76
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01:02:45 00:10:04 23.84
01:12:01 00:09:16 25.9
01:22:05 00:10:04 23.84
01:32:44 00:10:39 22.54
01:42:34 00:09:50 24.41
01:52:33 00:09:59 24.04
02:02:18 00:09:45 24.62
Averages: 00:09:24 25.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
752 Roy, Nicholas, C Bike 5 44 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:53 00:12:53 18.63
00:25:43 00:12:50 18.7
00:38:37 00:12:54 18.6
00:54:43 00:16:06 14.91
01:11:38 00:16:55 14.19
Averages: 00:14:20 17.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
829 Thompson, Tom, C Bike 9 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:51 00:10:51 22.12
00:21:17 00:10:26 23
00:32:03 00:10:46 22.29
00:43:32 00:11:29 20.9
00:54:04 00:10:32 22.78
01:05:19 00:11:15 21.33
01:17:41 00:12:22 19.41
01:29:34 00:11:53 20.2
01:41:06 00:11:32 20.81
Averages: 00:11:14 21.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
836 Stroebel, Broc, +30 Bike 15 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:04 00:08:04 29.75
00:16:11 00:08:07 29.57
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00:24:17 00:08:06 29.63
00:32:16 00:07:59 30.06
00:40:17 00:08:01 29.94
00:48:26 00:08:09 29.45
00:56:40 00:08:14 29.15
01:05:38 00:08:58 26.77
01:13:44 00:08:06 29.63
01:22:03 00:08:19 28.86
01:30:14 00:08:11 29.33
01:38:32 00:08:18 28.92
01:46:56 00:08:24 28.57
01:55:09 00:08:13 29.21
02:03:56 00:08:47 27.32
Averages: 00:08:16 29.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
860 Ciha, Sam, A Bike 14 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:54 00:08:54 26.97
00:17:29 00:08:35 27.96
00:26:23 00:08:54 26.97
00:35:32 00:09:09 26.23
00:44:14 00:08:42 27.59
00:52:56 00:08:42 27.59
01:02:21 00:09:25 25.49
01:11:16 00:08:55 26.92
01:20:31 00:09:15 25.95
01:29:42 00:09:11 26.13
01:38:50 00:09:08 26.28
01:48:16 00:09:26 25.44
01:57:36 00:09:20 25.71
02:06:56 00:09:20 25.71
Averages: 00:09:04 26.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 10 27 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:17 00:09:17 25.85
00:19:03 00:09:46 24.57
00:28:41 00:09:38 2491
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00:38:18 00:09:37 24.96
00:47:56 00:09:38 2491
00:58:04 00:10:08 23.68
01:07:39 00:09:35 25.04
01:17:24 00:09:45 24.62
01:27:50 00:10:26 23
01:37:19 00:09:29 25.31
Averages: 00:09:44 24.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 14 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:51 00:08:51 27.12
00:17:31 00:08:40 27.69
00:26:20 00:08:49 27.22
00:34:54 00:08:34 28.02
00:43:45 00:08:51 27.12
00:52:14 00:08:29 28.29
01:00:56 00:08:42 27.59
01:09:46 00:08:50 27.17
01:18:38 00:08:52 27.07
01:27:28 00:08:50 27.17
01:36:31 00:09:03 26.52
01:45:55 00:09:24 25.53
01:54:57 00:09:02 26.57
02:03:51 00:08:54 26.97
Averages: 00:08:51 27.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
951 Nielsen, Tom, +50 Bike 9 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:07 00:09:07 26.33
00:18:35 00:09:28 25.35
00:27:57 00:09:22 25.62
00:37:44 00:09:47 24.53
00:47:19 00:09:35 25.04
00:58:33 00:11:14 21.36
01:08:27 00:09:54 24.24
01:18:24 00:09:57 24.12
01:28:07 00:09:43 24.7
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Averages: 00:09:47 24.59
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